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LIGHT GUN-SCORE
Stg Competitor Relay Bench LG-Score1 LG-Score2 LG-Score3 LG-TotPts X X-1 X-2 X-3

1 Phil Pettersen 2 1 50 49 37 136 4 2 2
2 John Blackman 1 2 45 44 46 135 0
3 Don Nielson 2 4 49 38 45 132 0
4 Wayne Schick 1 1 44 43 42 129 1 1
5 Bill Hubina 1 4 43 37 47 127 0
6 Mike Leonard 2 3 45 44 38 127 2 1 1
7 Barry Moss 1 3 36 45 44 125 0
8 Steve Hollinger 2 2 41 30 20 91 0

LIGHT GUN-GROUP
Stg Competitor Relay Bench LG-Group1 LG-Group2 LG-Group3 G-AvgGrp

1 Phil Pettersen 2 1 1.1570 2.8630 3.3880 2.4693
2 Bill Hubina 1 4 2.3590 4.5320 2.5220 3.1377
3 John Blackman 1 2 2.7640 4.7550 2.8170 3.4453
4 Wayne Schick 1 1 2.7740 3.7540 4.3920 3.6400
5 Barry Moss 1 3 8.2420 1.8970 1.4260 3.8550
6 Mike Leonard 2 3 4.4970 4.0220 3.6910 4.0700
7 Don Nielson 2 4 1.3940 5.5370 5.3320 4.0877
8 Steve Hollinger 2 2 4.2780 7.7610 6.3680 6.1357

HEAVY GUN-SCORE
Stg Competitor Relay Bench HG-Score1 HG-Score2 HG-Score3 HG-Tota X X-1 X-2 X-3

1 Phil Pettersen 2 1 98 95 94 287 6 2 4
2 John Blackman 1 2 91 92 93 276 1 1
3 Don Nielson 2 4 91 88 87 266 2 2
4 Mike Leonard 2 3 85 79 89 253 0
5 Steve Hollinger 2 2 79 85 88 252 1 1
6 Wayne Schick 1 1 74 84 92 250 1 1
7 Barry Moss 1 3 85 96 61 242 3 3
8 Bill Hubina 1 4 85 80 65 230 0

HEAVY GUN-GROUP
Stg Competitor Relay Bench HG-Group1 HG-Group2 HG-Group3HG-AvgGrp

1 Don Nielson 2 4 3.8180 3.8840 3.3660 3.6893
2 John Blackman 1 2 4.2840 5.9070 1.9310 4.0407
3 Phil Pettersen 2 1 4.9180 4.0720 3.8080 4.2660
4 Bill Hubina 1 4 4.5850 4.7540 4.5520 4.6303
5 Mike Leonard 2 3 4.6410 4.4980 4.9290 4.6893
6 Wayne Schick 1 1 6.1380 4.5320 4.6890 5.1197
7 Barry Moss 1 3 3.2750 4.0790 9.9750 5.7763
8 Steve Hollinger 2 2 12.7520 9.2320 4.7420 8.9087

TWO GUN-GROUP
Stg Competitor Relay Bench LG-Group HG-Group Agg. Avg.

1 Phil Pettersen 2 1 2.4693 4.2660 3.3677
2 John Blackman 1 2 3.4453 4.0407 3.7430
3 Bill Hubina 1 4 3.1377 4.6303 3.8840
4 Don Nielson 2 4 4.0877 3.6893 3.8885
5 Mike Leonard 2 3 4.0700 4.6893 4.3797
6 Wayne Schick 1 1 3.6400 5.1197 4.3798
7 Barry Moss 1 3 3.8550 5.7763 4.8157
8 Steve Hollinger 2 2 6.1357 8.9087 7.5222

TWO GUN-SCORE
Stg Competitor Relay Bench LG-Score HG-Score Aggregate. X-Count

1 Phil Pettersen 2 1 136 287 423 10
2 John Blackman 1 2 135 276 411 1
3 Don Nielson 2 4 132 266 398 2
4 Mike Leonard 2 3 127 253 380 2
5 Wayne Schick 1 1 129 250 379 2
6 Barry Moss 1 3 125 242 367 3
7 Bill Hubina 1 4 127 230 357 0
8 Steve Hollinger 2 2 91 252 343 1

Match Winner

1 Phil Pettersen 6
2 John Blackman 9
3 Don Nielson 14
4 Bill Hubina 19
5 Wayne Schick 20
6 Mike Leonard 21
7 Barry Moss 26
8 Steve Hollinger 29
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